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Edgars Saulitis

Vitalijs Ribakovs

Jékabs Zadumins

Nauris Sirmacis

Magnuss Mukins
Péteris Auséjs

Kriss Mazlrs

Nils Rudin3

Davis Mizis

Toms Prokopenko
Reinis StalSans

Eliza Cera

Ingemars Stalsans

Nauris Truksnis

Rolands Gruzitis

Janis Ramanis

Armands Vaiculs

Aleksandrs Mizis
Deniss Salders
Edgars Kvitka
Girts Beikmanis

Atis Noviks
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Olga StalSane
Gatis Rudins

Guntis Pétersons

Reinis Sondars
Kristaps Koc¢ans

Kristers Studers

Gunita Skare
Mareks Rakickis
Toms Kohanovs
Indra Mize

Ivars Stoma

Edijs Semjonovs

Edvins Skudra
Madara Stoma

Jurgis Sahno

Marting Grosteins

Egils Klavins

05/12/24 12:00
06/02/24 10:00
06/16/24 10:00
06/30/24 10:00
07/28/24 11:00
08/11/24 10:00
08/18/24 10:00
09/01/24 10:00
09/29/24 11:00
10/06/24 11:00
04/28/24 10:00
05/12/24 12:00
04/28/24 10:00
05/12/24 12:00
05/12/24 12:00
07/21/24 10:00
04/28/24 10:00
05/12/24 12:00
06/02/24 10:00
06/16/24 10:00
06/30/24 10:00
07/21/24 10:00
08/11/24 10:00
05/12/24 12:00
05/12/24 12:00
05/12/24 12:00
04/28/24 10:00
06/16/24 10:00
05/12/24 12:00
06/16/24 10:00
06/16/24 10:00
08/11/24 10:00
05/12/24 12:00
07/21/24 10:00
06/02/24 10:00
05/12/24 12:00
04/28/24 10:00
05/12/24 12:00
06/16/24 10:00
08/18/24 10:00
10/06/24 11:00
06/02/24 10:00
04/28/24 10:00
06/16/24 10:00
04/28/24 10:00
08/11/24 10:00
04/28/24 10:00
05/12/24 12:00
06/02/24 10:00
07/07/24 11:00
04/14/24 11:00
04/28/24 10:00

3

3
3
2
3
3
4
4
4
2

N B W N

U w0 N

3

W N Www w w w N

w w NS

w w NN

3

0O W w w v s~ U W AW W WU W W AW AU W AU WOD UL W AN R RN A RAW DWW W R WU W

3

w o U W, W e 0O W e, WE NN WO EEWW R EWW A WY W E NP, RO N WWWNN R W WWN

Lettes DoubleUp serials kopa ar PAR3 « 03.01.2025 20:14 (2)

3

U A WU WW LW AU, W W W WU WA AL R W R AN U, WUL R W W W W W W W W W W W

52 6
23

u AR NN DWW E N R REW AN WA NN W W AW UL WWEN WD UL DWW W W R RPN WU WA

w U WD WA R R LTV WNWW AR DO 0O WY WWEEWW AR, EN WD W WA WA WW WA W WN

KK

w

A U WwWw A N WW DLW AW, RN BB R BRI N W WNYN WWN R R, WE R ENWW W AR WV W W W

5

o A A AN WA 0O O A A UWULULTWW AR DO WU, W AR WW A U0 WW R WD OO W W W W WA,

© wl o 5

| 9]10]11]12]13]14]15 |16 17 18] 16 20 sb] +/- [sum] | |
3/312/3/5(3/5/3|6 3|2|3|3|+2| 72

o B~ A AW AW WA AW AW AR,V WO W W WA R WW W AN R AW AR W AW AR W W W W W N W N

OISC GOLF
METRIX

A U WIN W W o 00 AN N REWWW U NN 00O R0 LR, 0N YWY W W00 0NN WW AW W W
w A wwNN R, Rr,W AR NN WA W RE N R PR WD AR W AW W ARV W W N WD R W RN W N W
S bhA WA Ww o A U U1O ULW W W W UL W WS PREW U, PR, PR, R PR WE WD UWWWN W WW W W W W NN W W
W 0 W N W N WWw u W o W N W W W w w u 9349 W oo W u w & O UL W W Uu W W NN NN WW R WW W E NN NN WP W W

S W AU ww o W e UW W W W w10 1R W R U RARIWW R WD W W WO R WD W W W AW W W WA

AW o N REWW A DWW R AW AW UW WA RN W DD W

o AW AW W AU, DWW APV WD AW R WA AW AED W AW AW WU R W W W AW UL R W W

U U1 OO VW W LN OO OO UYL W WO OO O P N OO O A PO N UL UL LY LT BN

A AT WW A U RrEWwWw AN W EWW 22w NN A RO EWW RO W R W WW W W N W

w N W w0000 A0 O WA WM OO U YOO R0 AW OO R 0NN WA O N REWD WU W WY W W

W & W w w w S 0O W w & N W w w w w w w w w & & W 2 W W & & &2 B2 WM DN WN &P W W W B2 B N W W WN W WN W

W W N WWwWw W Ul w NN W BRI NNWNN WA W REWWN W W W R W WY BRI N WA N R UDWW WY W W NN NN W

0
-1
-2
+5
+2
+6
+1
+2
-4

w ww w um

w b AW W w

+17

+9

wls w s w

+7
+19
+13

+23

70
69
68
75
72
76
71
72

w N> Ww

87

77
89
83

93

+16
+8
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+8

+17
+18
+19
+20
+22
+22
+7
+24
+25
+25
+16
+25
+25
+26
+26
+30

+32
+33
+19
+34
+34
+38
+4

+43
+24
+47

786
78
156
86
86
86
87
78

367
88
89
90
92
92
77

164
95
95
86

165
95
96
96

100
70

382
103
89
174
104
108
74

323
94
187

+16
+16
+16
+17

+18
+19
+20
+22
+22

+25
+25

+25
+26
+26
+30

+33

+34
+38

86
86
86
87

88
89
920
92
92

95
95

95
96
96
100

103

104
108


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2882001

m——mmammanlnnmmmmmmmm-

50

50

52

53

53

55
56

57

58

59

60

60

62

63

Dzintars Spuns

Martin$ Valainis

Juris Keveris

Janis Melgailis

Janis Skéls
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4 +14| 84

3/4/4 /3|3

06/16/24 10:00 | 3

06/30/24 10:00 | 3

Lettes DoubleUp serials kopa ar PAR3 « 03.01.2025 20:14 (4)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

ol | [is]2a3ebldalsal6] 7] 8] 9]20]1]12]1314]15]16]07 18 b 2b sb ]+ [sum| |
3/3/3/4,5/9 4,333 88

07/07/2411:00| 3 | 4 |4 6 5|4 3|3/4|43 |5 +18
07/28/2411:00| 3 | 4 |4 2 4|4 3|3 4,3/ 4,4 ,4|3|4|5/3/4/3|3|4,4 49| 79
08/11/2410:00| 5 4 |4/ 3 4|3 /4|3, 4,4/ 3|5 4|4|3|5/4 7 4|3|5 7 +22| 92
08/18/2410:00| 3 |3 /6 2 6 5 3|4 4333 |3|(3|4|5/4/6 3|3|3]2 +11 81
09/01/2410:00| 2 | 4 /5 3 4|37 /3 8 4 5 4 4|4|4|5/ 4,6 4|2|5 3 +23| 93
09/29/2411:00| 2 |5 4, 4 5|3 |3|3,6 3/ 4,3 /4|2|4|5/4/6 4|2|3)|3 +12| 82
10/06/2411:00| 3 |3 (4|5 5 3|3 /3|5 /3|44 ,3|3/3|5|5/5/|4|23|3]|+11 8l |+176|1086
69 | Rimants Zurovs 04/14/24 11:00 2, 4|4|4/4/4 4/ 47 6 53 4|37 5,6 6 5 3|3 3 +26 | 96
04/28/241000| 3 |4 |4 36 2 /2|3, 53/ 4,4 ,4|4|5|5/3/4/3|4/|4 4 +13| 83
05/12/2412:00 3 /5 6 4|7 | 4 4|4/ 5|4 4/ 8 4/3|5 5/5|6 36|34 +32|102
06/16/2410:00| 4 | 4 |4 4 7 4 4|4 5 3/ 4,3 /3|3|3|6 4,5 3|3|4) 3 +17| 87
07/21/2410:00| 3 | 4 |4 6 4|4 4|4 6 5 34 4|4|5|4/4/6 3|3|3|3 420 9
07/28/2411:.00| 2 | 4 |4 3 3|4 /3|3, 5/4/3/4,4|5|5|4/4/7 4|4|3 |3 +15| 85
08/11/2410:00| 4 |5 '3/ 3 4|4 /3|4 5 432 4|4|4]7 4,6 4|2|3 |3 +15| 85
08/18/2410:00| 2 |2 |4 354 /4|4 5,3/ 4,5 3|4/|4|5/4/4/3|4|3 |4 +13| 83
09/29/2411:00 2 | 4 |44 |3|3 /4|45 /3|4 /4|33 /3|53 ,5|4,3|3|5/|+11| 81
10/06/2411:00| 3 |3 (4|4 4 3|3 /5|6 5(3|3|3|4/3|6|4,6|3|33|3|+14| 84 |+176| 876
71 | Kristers Dakulis 04/14/24 11:00 4,416 34 4/3|/3/8 6 4,34 /3|5, 5|5/ 7 4,5 3 6 +29 | 99
04/28/2410:00| 5 ' 4 |13/ 4 5|3 /3|3, 5/4 7 3/5|5|5/6 5/ 6 4|3|4 4 +26 96
05/12/2412:00| 5 | 4 |14 4 5 5 5/4/10 5 5 4 5|4|4]7 5, 6 34|43 +35/|105
06/02/2410:00| 3 |5 4 3 4|4 /3|4 6 4 4,3 /4|3|5|5/4,7 3|3|3)|3/+17| 87
06/16/2410:00| 5 3 |4/ 3 3|4 /4|5 8 4/ 3|3 /4/6 6 6 3 5 4/|3|2) 3 421 91
07/07/2411:.00 4 ' 4|5 5 (3|5 4|(3/6/4, 3 /3|5 3|48 6/9 6 4|4 5 +33|103
07/28/2411:.00 ' 5 4 |43 |4|3|3|4/4|/3/4/2|5 6 4|5/5/8 4,43 |3|+20| 9
08/18/2410:00| 4 |3 /6 4 3|4 4|4 8 3/ 43 /4|3|4|5/4/5,4|3|4)|4/|+420 90 |+201 761
72 | Lasma Pundure 04/14/24 11:00 4/5/5 7 3/3|3|4/7 4, 4, 6 5 3|4/6 6 5/ 5 3|5 4 +31 | 101
04/28/2410:00 5 4 /6 4 4 4 /3|4 55 4,5 4|5|4]7 5,6 45|43 +30/100
05/12/2412:00 4 |3 /6 4 4|5 3|4 4,3/ 4,4, 4|3|4|6 7 4,3|2|4) 3 +18| 88
06/02/2410:00 3 |6 5 3 /4|4 /3|4 6 3/3/3/3|3|4|5/4/6 5|3|3)|3 +16| 86
06/16/2410:00 4 | 3 |5 5|5 |5 4|4,9 5 5 4 5 4,47 5|7 44|33 +34| 104
07/07/2411:00 ' 6 5 |5 3 |3|4 4|6 8 3,5 44,5 5 6 5|9 4 5|4 3 +36| 106
07/28/2411:.00 4 | 3|45 | 4|3 /5/4/7 3,4 /3|5 5 4,6 6 7 3|25 4/|+26| 9%
08/18/2410:00| 3 |4 /5 3 /7 5 3|4 6 4 4,5 4|3|4/6 5 7 3|4|3)|3|+425 95 |+216| 776
73 | Arvids Birzind 04/14/24 11:00 414|435 4|/3|/4/6 5 4,4, 5 6 6 7 5/ 6 4 4 4 3 +30 | 100
06/02/2410:00 4 | 3 /4 8 4|4 /5/4 5 3/ 4,3 ,5(3|3|8 3 7 4|3|3|5 +25| 9
06/16/2410.00 4 | 4 /5 3 /5,5 4/4 7 5 5 8 4|3|7 6 5, 7 4|3|5|3|+36| 106
06/30/2410:00| 4 |5 4,3 3|4 /3|4 6 4 6 3 /3|5|4|6 6 5 4|3|3 4 +22 92
07/28/2411:.00| 3 | 4 |43 |4|5 3|4/ 6 34,6 5 3,5 5|5 5|3|3|3)|3/|+19| 89
08/18/2410.00 ' 6 3 |7 3|7 5 3|4/ 6 4/ 4/ 4|34 6 6 46 4 3|3 4/|+29| 99
09/01/2410:00 5 2 |43 |4|3|3|3/4|4/ 5 /3|4 4 3,6 6 8 4 3|4 5|+20| 9
10/06/2411:00/ 6 4 |5 5 8 4|3 /4|6 5(3|7 4|5 4|7 |4 ,6|4 4 4 4|+36| 106  +217|777
74 | Eriks Kocans 04/28/24 10:00 3/4,4,3|5/4/5 4 6 5 6 6(3|(3/ 3,6 57|43 3 3 +25 | 95
05/12/2412:00| 3 |4 |4, 3 /5 5 5/8 5/6 34 3|4|4|8 411 32|35 +32|102
06/02/2410:00 4 |5 5 3 5|3 /4|4 6 5 4,3 /4|4|4]7 410 3|3 |4 4 +28| 98
06/16/2410:00| 3 |4 |4 3 5|3 /3|3, 6 3/ 4,4 6|4|4|5/5/10 5/|4/|4 3 +425| 9
06/30/2410:00| 4 | 4 |5 3 4|4 4|4 6 334 4|5|4|6 6 6 4|23 4 +22 92
07/21/2410.00| 3 | 3|3/ 4/9(3|3|4/6 34 /5|5 3, 4|5/5/8 4,5 3|3|+425| 95
07/28/2411:.00, 3 | 5|4/ 4|5|3 /3|36 34/ 5 6 4 4,6 5 633|333 |+21| 91
08/11/2410.00 4 |5 3/ 3 5|3 |3|3, 6 4 4,3 /3|4|5|5/4,6 5|2|4 5 +19| 89
08/18/2410:00| 4 | 3 /4 4 4|4 /5/4 4,336 3|4|3|7 5,6 3|3|3)|3 ) +18| 88
09/29/2411:00| 3 |3 |3/ 4 5|3 /4|4 7 3/ 5 3 /4|4|5/7 5 7 3|4/|4 3 +23| 93
10/06/2411:00| 3 |4 /6 3 /6 3 /3 4 8 4, 4|54 /3|3 /5/5/6/|33|3]|3/|+21| 91 |+259 1029
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Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

35

3.7 4.2

14

26
117
92
45
12

20

89
98
64
32

35
6

50
112
94
24
10

4
18

11
110
86
56
18
13

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

| 1af2a[3 [4blasfsa 6 |7 [a ]9 10 11 ]12 [13 14 |15 36 |17 (18 J1b [0 Isb [Tot [
Par 3 3133 3 3 3 3143 3 3 3 3 3 /44|43 3 3 3 70

3.8(35|3758|3.7|37

17 | 7 |10 | 21

23 | 34 | 10 | 28
93 | 142|131 | 44
116 | 73 | 111 66
56 34 | 33 61
5 6 6 40
1 5 3 55

11

15

127|125
104|109

36
11
1

12

14

34

11
1

3.7
13

3.8
16

15

111

97
55
14

9

40
126 | 107
65 | 116

49
13
1

3.6 3.8
15

15

41
13
2

52144 /58|35|32|34 32

19

25
75
80
69

16

Lettes DoubleUp serials kopa ar PAR3 « 03.01.2025 20:14 (7)

4

47
127
74
36
10

22

10

49 | 148|118 | 157

5

16

1
1
72

70 | 100 | 64

82
49
34

19
8
3

36
2
1

3

24

92

20
1

2

55
152
72

86.6
16.6

1 0%
618 |10%
2496 | 39%
1936 | 30%
934 | 14%
312 | 5%
171 | 3%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2882001

